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Part No.

Name

Qty

Uom

NOTES

N

> »

10

11

12

B2008721

PB070158

PB070159
B2008719

B2008720

B2008717

B2006046

B2006034

B2006074

B2006033

B2006072

B2006058

27" 1/S DOOR PANEL DFWD170

27" DFWD TOP/BOTTOM
GASKET

DFWD SIDE GASKET
SIDE TRIM DFWD RH

SIDE TRIM DFWD LH

27" TOP/BOTTM TRIM
DFWD170

27" DISGN WD BTM (DEWD170)

DISGN RH WD SIDE
(DEWD170/100)

DISGN WD INSIDE WALL
(DEWD170/100)

DISGN LH WD SIDE
(DEWD170/100)

27" DISGN WD BACK
(DEWD170)

27" DISGN WD TOP
(DEWD170)

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

NO LONGER
AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability

NO LONGER
AVAILABLE

NO LONGER
AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability

NO LONGER
AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability

NO LONGER
AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability

NO LONGER
AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability

NO LONGER
AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability

NO LONGER
AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability
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13 B2006056 DISGN WD CONTROL PANEL EA NO LONGER
(DEWD170/100 AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability
14 PE040196 DEWD CONTROL PANEL EA
GRAPHICS PLATE
15 PB010201 DESIGNER WD KNOB EA
16 PJ010022 ELEMENT 27" <DEWD> EA
17 PE050023 OVEN IND. LIGHT (LENS & EA
BEZEL)
18 A2006075 THERMOSTAT SPACER, EA Not available
DESIGNER online / Call for
pricing and
availability
19 PB010167 THERMOSTAT EA
20 B2004148 THERMAL BULB BRKT (VEWD) EA
21 A1006068 BOTTOM COVER EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
22 A2004871 ALL SIDES COVER EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
23 PEO070147 TERMINAL BLOCK (VDSC) EA
24 B2006043 27" DISGN WD PAN SPT EA NO LONGER
(DEWD170) AVAILABLE
25 B3006049 27" DISGN WD PAN *WELDED* EA NO LONGER
(DEWD170) AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability
26 PC080010 SLIDE EA
27 B2006060 DISGN WD FRONT RACK EA NO LONGER
(DEWD170) AVAILABLE
28 B2006062 DISGN WD REAR RACK EA NO LONGER
(DEWD170) AVAILABLE
29 PA030005 60Z. STAINLESS STEEL BOWL EA
(6960)
30 PB070034 INSULATION-TRS-10 1" X 20" X EA
77' ROLL
31 A1002457 POWER CORD MOUNTING EA
STRAP (VDSC)
32 A2002195 POWER CORD MOUNTING EA
BRKT (VDSC)
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33 A1004135 ACCESS PLATE (VEWD) EA
34 PEO70377 VEWD/DEWD WIRE HARNESS EA NO LONGER
AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability
35 A2007077 27" WARMING DRAWER BRKT EA NO LONGER
AVAILABLE, Not
available online /
Call for pricing
and availability
36 PE020064 RATING PLATE EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
37 PF030330 WIRING DIAGRAM EA Not available
online / Call for
pricing and
availability
NI PD020087 10 X 1/2 PAN PH. TEK ZINC EA
NI PD020139 #8 X 1/2" P.H. FLAT TOP TRUSS EA
U/C #2 TYPE AB 30 SS/ BRIGHT
NICKEL PLATE
NI PD020100 #8 X 7/16 PHILLIP HD KNIFE EA
SCREW
38 PD030009 CLAMP, AL-8 (.500") EA
NI PD020010 10 X 3/8 GREEN GROUNDING EA
SCREW
NI PD020076 6-32 X 3/8" PHILL PAN MS EA
NI PC040010 POP RIVET (.063/GR -.125) EA
GAMD42-A
NI PD020006 ' #6-32 X 1/4" PH.PAN HD. T(F) EA
39 PD040005 SNAP BUSHING - 7/8" EA
NI PD020009 10 X 1 PH. HD. PAN HD. SMS EA
NI PD010003 10-24 X 1/2 EA
PH.TR.HD.SERD.M.S.
NI PD030010 #10-24 KEPS NUT ZINC EA
PLATED
40 N/A CONSUMER SUPPLIED FRONT EA
PANEL
41 DHK18SS DESIGNER HANDLE KIT - SS EA
Not DHK18BR DESIGNER HANDLE KIT - BR EA Not available
Shown online / Call for
pricing and
availability
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PD020139
PD030009
PD030010
PD040005
PE020064
PE040196
PE050023
PEO070147
PEO70377
PF030330
PJ010022
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